NAVARRE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE

Aug . 16 (THU.)
Aug. 24

Aug .
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Nov.

Aug.
Aug.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

31

7
14
21
28

3)
12
19
26

2

25
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs,
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.

2018

Varsity
OPPONENT

TBA

PENSACOLA CATHOLIC
WASHINGTON
CRESTVIEW
CHOCTAW
PINE FOREST
PACE
ESCAMBIA
MILTON

OPEN

GULF BREEZE
NICEVILLE

BOLD ITALIC: DISTRICT GAMES

JV/ FRESHMEN

Pensacola Catholic
Tate -
Washington
Niceville

Choctaw

Fort Walton Beach
Pace

OPEN

Milton

OPEN

Gulf Breeze

V-

JV/9
Jv/9

- JVi9

JV/9
JVI9

JV/I9

JV/9

AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

HOME
AWAY

HOME
HOME

AWAY
HOME

HOME

AWAY
HOME

AWAY

AWAY

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30

7:30
7:00

4:00
6:30
5:00/7:00
4:00/6:30
4:00/6:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:30

5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00



NAVARRE RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 2018

TUE. AUG. 14 MILTON Pre Season { vs PHS) VARSITY 6:30

THURS. AUG. 16 MILTON Pre Seson { vs. FWB) VARSITY 6:30

TUE. AUG. 21 @ MILTCN 9/JVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
WED. AUG, 22 @ FORT WALTON 9IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS.  AUG. 23 @ TATE 9/JVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
MON, AUG, 27 @ PENSACOLA SIIVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
TUE. AUG. 28 VS PACE 9/JVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS. AUG. 30 VS GULF BREEZE IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS. SEPT. 6 @ NICEVILLE 9/JVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
SAT. SEPT. 8 TATE INVITATIONAL VARSITY TBA

TUE. SEPT. 11 @ ESCAMBIA 9/JVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS. SEPT. 13 @ PINEFOREST 9IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
TUE. SEPT. 18 V8 CRESTVIEW JVIVARSITY 5:00/6:00
THURS. SEPT. 20 @ GULF BREEZE 9/ IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
SAT. SEPT. 22 TATE INVITATIONAL N TBA

MON. SEPT. 24 @ WASHINGTON 9/ IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/8:30
WED. SEPT. 26 @ CRESTVIEW JVIVARSITY 5:00/8:0C
THURS, SEPT. 27 VS NICEVILLE**** 9 IVIVARSITY 4:30/56:30/6:30
MON. OCT. 1 VS MIL.TON 9IJVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/8:30
WED. OCT. 3 VS FORT WALTON YIVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS. OCT. 4 VS TATE*** 9IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
SAT. OCT. 6 TATE INVITATIONAL FRESHMAN TBA

TUE. OCT. 9 @ PACE QIJVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
WED. OCT. 10 VS ESCAMBIA 9VIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS, OCT. 11 VS PINEFOREST** IVIVARSITY 4:30/5:30/6:30
TUE. OCT. 18 @NAVARRE—DISTRICTS VARSITY 5:00/7:00
THURS. OCT. 18 @NAVARRE—DISTRICTS VARSITY 6:00

BOLD = DISTRICT GAME

** = SENIOR NIGHT
= BREAST CANCER AWARENESS GAME
= CHILE COOK OFF GAME



