NAVARRE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE



2018



Varsity

<u>DATE</u>	OPPONENT	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Aug . 16 (THU.)	TBA		4
Aug. 24	PENSACOLA CATHOLIC	AWAY	7:30
Aug . 31	WASHINGTON	HOME	7:30
Sept. 7	CRESTVIEW	HOME	7:30
Sept. 14	CHOCTAW	AWAY	7:00
Sept. 21	PINE FOREST	HOME	7:30
Sept. 28	PACE	AWAY	7:30
Oct. 5	ESCAMBIA	AWAY	7:00
Oct. 12	MILTON	HOME	7:30
Oct. 19	OPEN		
Oct. 26	GULF BREEZE	HOME	7:30
Nov. 2	NICEVILLE	AWAY	7:00

BOLD ITALIC: DISTRICT GAMES

JV / FRESHMEN

Aug.	25	Thurs.	Pensacola Catholic	JV	HOME	4:00
Aug.	25	Thurs.	Tate	9	HOME	6:30
Sept.	1	Thurs.	Washington	JV/9	AWAY	5:00/7:00
Sept.	8	Thurs.	Niceville	JV/9	HOME	4:00/6:30
Sept.	15	Thurs.	Choctaw	JV/9	HOME	4:00/6:30
Sept.	22	Thurs.	Fort Walton Beach	JV/9	AWAY	4:00/6:00
Sept.	29	Thurs.	Pace	JV/9	HOME	4:00/6:30
Oct.	6	Thurs.	OPEN			
Oct.	13	Thurs.	Milton	JV/9	AWAY	5:00/7:00
Oct.	20	Thurs.	OPEN			
Oct.	27	Thurs.	Gulf Breeze	JV/9	AWAY	5:00/7:00

NAVARRE RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 2018

TUE.	AUG. 14	MILTON Pre Season (vs PHS)	VARSITY	6:30
THURS.	AUG. 16	MILTON Pre Seson (vs. FWB)	VARSITY	6:30
TUE.	AUG. 21	@ MILTON	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
WED.	AUG. 22	@ FORT WALTON	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS.	AUG. 23	@ TATE	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
MON.	AUG. 27	@ PENSACOLA	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
TUE.	AUG. 28	VS PACE	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS.	AUG. 30	VS GULF BREEZE	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS,	SEPT. 6	@ NICEVILLE	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
SAT.	SEPT. 8	TATE INVITATIONAL	VARSITY	TBA
TUE.	SEPT. 11	@ ESCAMBIA	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS.	SEPT. 13	@ PINEFOREST	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
TUE.	SEPT. 18	VS CRESTVIEW	JV/VARSITY	5:00/6:00
THURS.	SEPT. 20	@ GULF BREEZE	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
SAT.	SEPT. 22	TATE INVITATIONAL	JV ·	TBA
MON.	SEPT. 24	@ WASHINGTON	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
WED.	SEPT. 26	@ CRESTVIEW	JV/VARSITY	5:00/6:00
THURS.	SEPT. 27	VS NICEVILLE****	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
MON.	OCT. 1	VS MILTON	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
WED.	OCT. 3	VS FORT WALTON	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS.	OCT. 4	VS TATE***	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
SAT.	OCT. 6	TATE INVITATIONAL	FRESHMAN	TBA
TUE.	OCT. 9	@ PACE	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
WED.	OCT. 10	VS ESCAMBIA	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
THURS.	OCT. 11	VS PINEFOREST**	9/JV/VARSITY	4:30/5:30/6:30
TUE.	OCT. 16	@NAVARRE—DISTRICTS	VARSITY	5:00/7:00
THURS.	OCT. 18	@NAVARRE—DISTRICTS	VARSITY	6:00

BOLD = DISTRICT GAME

** = SENIOR NIGHT

*** = BREAST CANCER AWARENESS GAME

**** = CHILI COOK OFF GAME